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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 34 Muški/M, 800m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
15.12.2019 - 17:22 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

2005 i mlađi

1. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 SWC Orion 9:36.66 454
100m: 1:04.42 1:04.42 300m: 3:30.75 1:13.36 500m: 5:59.65 1:14.25 700m: 8:27.83 1:13.05
200m: 2:17.39 1:12.97 400m: 4:45.40 1:14.65 600m: 7:14.78 1:15.13 800m: 9:36.66 1:08.83

2. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 9:37.43 452
100m: 1:07.28 1:07.28 300m: 3:32.34 1:12.23 500m: 5:59.98 1:13.78 700m: 8:26.86 1:12.85
200m: 2:20.11 1:12.83 400m: 4:46.20 1:13.86 600m: 7:14.01 1:14.03 800m: 9:37.43 1:10.57

3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 NEPTUN 9:38.76 449
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:34.07 1:12.39 500m: 6:02.73 1:14.20 700m: 8:29.13 1:12.64
200m: 2:21.68 1:13.99 400m: 4:48.53 1:14.46 600m: 7:16.49 1:13.76 800m: 9:38.76 1:09.63

4. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 9:40.28 446
100m: 1:09.90 1:09.90 300m: 3:35.99 1:14.02 500m: 5:59.51 1:12.77 700m: 8:26.13 1:13.39
200m: 2:21.97 1:12.07 400m: 4:46.74 1:10.75 600m: 7:12.74 1:13.23 800m: 9:40.28 1:14.15

5. JORDANOV, David 06 SWC Orion 10:08.07 387
100m: 1:06.30 1:06.30 300m: 3:36.83 1:15.97 500m: 6:14.47 1:19.51 700m: 8:51.05 1:18.49
200m: 2:20.86 1:14.56 400m: 4:54.96 1:18.13 600m: 7:32.56 1:18.09 800m: 10:08.07 1:17.02

6. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 11:02.55 299
100m: 1:11.71 1:11.71 300m: 3:58.86 1:25.00 500m: 6:49.63 1:25.71 700m: 9:42.47 1:26.33
200m: 2:33.86 1:22.15 400m: 5:23.92 1:25.06 600m: 8:16.14 1:26.51 800m: 11:02.55 1:20.08

7. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Pk Mladost 11:21.30 275
100m: 1:15.25 1:15.25 300m: 4:06.24 1:26.58 500m: 7:01.16 1:27.50 700m: 9:56.18 1:27.61
200m: 2:39.66 1:24.41 400m: 5:33.66 1:27.42 600m: 8:28.57 1:27.41 800m: 11:21.30 1:25.12

8. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 12:23.93 211
100m: 1:25.71 1:25.71 300m: 4:35.38 1:34.51 500m: 7:44.58 1:34.57 700m: 10:55.07 1:35.56
200m: 3:00.87 1:35.16 400m: 6:10.01 1:34.63 600m: 9:19.51 1:34.93 800m: 12:23.93 1:28.86

2003 i mlađi

1. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 SWC Orion 9:36.66 454
100m: 1:04.42 1:04.42 300m: 3:30.75 1:13.36 500m: 5:59.65 1:14.25 700m: 8:27.83 1:13.05
200m: 2:17.39 1:12.97 400m: 4:45.40 1:14.65 600m: 7:14.78 1:15.13 800m: 9:36.66 1:08.83

2. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 9:37.43 452
100m: 1:07.28 1:07.28 300m: 3:32.34 1:12.23 500m: 5:59.98 1:13.78 700m: 8:26.86 1:12.85
200m: 2:20.11 1:12.83 400m: 4:46.20 1:13.86 600m: 7:14.01 1:14.03 800m: 9:37.43 1:10.57

3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 NEPTUN 9:38.76 449
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:34.07 1:12.39 500m: 6:02.73 1:14.20 700m: 8:29.13 1:12.64
200m: 2:21.68 1:13.99 400m: 4:48.53 1:14.46 600m: 7:16.49 1:13.76 800m: 9:38.76 1:09.63

4. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 9:40.28 446
100m: 1:09.90 1:09.90 300m: 3:35.99 1:14.02 500m: 5:59.51 1:12.77 700m: 8:26.13 1:13.39
200m: 2:21.97 1:12.07 400m: 4:46.74 1:10.75 600m: 7:12.74 1:13.23 800m: 9:40.28 1:14.15

5. JORDANOV, David 06 SWC Orion 10:08.07 387
100m: 1:06.30 1:06.30 300m: 3:36.83 1:15.97 500m: 6:14.47 1:19.51 700m: 8:51.05 1:18.49
200m: 2:20.86 1:14.56 400m: 4:54.96 1:18.13 600m: 7:32.56 1:18.09 800m: 10:08.07 1:17.02

6. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 11:00.30 302
100m: 1:13.39 1:13.39 300m: 4:01.45 1:25.22 500m: 6:52.49 1:26.48 700m: 9:39.71 1:22.63
200m: 2:36.23 1:22.84 400m: 5:26.01 1:24.56 600m: 8:17.08 1:24.59 800m: 11:00.30 1:20.59

7. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 11:02.55 299
100m: 1:11.71 1:11.71 300m: 3:58.86 1:25.00 500m: 6:49.63 1:25.71 700m: 9:42.47 1:26.33
200m: 2:33.86 1:22.15 400m: 5:23.92 1:25.06 600m: 8:16.14 1:26.51 800m: 11:02.55 1:20.08

8. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Pk Mladost 11:21.30 275
100m: 1:15.25 1:15.25 300m: 4:06.24 1:26.58 500m: 7:01.16 1:27.50 700m: 9:56.18 1:27.61
200m: 2:39.66 1:24.41 400m: 5:33.66 1:27.42 600m: 8:28.57 1:27.41 800m: 11:21.30 1:25.12
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 34, Dečaci, 800m Slobodno/Free, 2003 i mlađi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 12:23.93 211
100m: 1:25.71 1:25.71 300m: 4:35.38 1:34.51 500m: 7:44.58 1:34.57 700m: 10:55.07 1:35.56
200m: 3:00.87 1:35.16 400m: 6:10.01 1:34.63 600m: 9:19.51 1:34.93 800m: 12:23.93 1:28.86

2001 i mlađi

1. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 SWC Orion 9:36.66 454
100m: 1:04.42 1:04.42 300m: 3:30.75 1:13.36 500m: 5:59.65 1:14.25 700m: 8:27.83 1:13.05
200m: 2:17.39 1:12.97 400m: 4:45.40 1:14.65 600m: 7:14.78 1:15.13 800m: 9:36.66 1:08.83

2. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 9:37.43 452
100m: 1:07.28 1:07.28 300m: 3:32.34 1:12.23 500m: 5:59.98 1:13.78 700m: 8:26.86 1:12.85
200m: 2:20.11 1:12.83 400m: 4:46.20 1:13.86 600m: 7:14.01 1:14.03 800m: 9:37.43 1:10.57

3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 NEPTUN 9:38.76 449
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:34.07 1:12.39 500m: 6:02.73 1:14.20 700m: 8:29.13 1:12.64
200m: 2:21.68 1:13.99 400m: 4:48.53 1:14.46 600m: 7:16.49 1:13.76 800m: 9:38.76 1:09.63

4. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 9:40.28 446
100m: 1:09.90 1:09.90 300m: 3:35.99 1:14.02 500m: 5:59.51 1:12.77 700m: 8:26.13 1:13.39
200m: 2:21.97 1:12.07 400m: 4:46.74 1:10.75 600m: 7:12.74 1:13.23 800m: 9:40.28 1:14.15

5. JORDANOV, David 06 SWC Orion 10:08.07 387
100m: 1:06.30 1:06.30 300m: 3:36.83 1:15.97 500m: 6:14.47 1:19.51 700m: 8:51.05 1:18.49
200m: 2:20.86 1:14.56 400m: 4:54.96 1:18.13 600m: 7:32.56 1:18.09 800m: 10:08.07 1:17.02

6. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 11:00.30 302
100m: 1:13.39 1:13.39 300m: 4:01.45 1:25.22 500m: 6:52.49 1:26.48 700m: 9:39.71 1:22.63
200m: 2:36.23 1:22.84 400m: 5:26.01 1:24.56 600m: 8:17.08 1:24.59 800m: 11:00.30 1:20.59

7. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 11:02.55 299
100m: 1:11.71 1:11.71 300m: 3:58.86 1:25.00 500m: 6:49.63 1:25.71 700m: 9:42.47 1:26.33
200m: 2:33.86 1:22.15 400m: 5:23.92 1:25.06 600m: 8:16.14 1:26.51 800m: 11:02.55 1:20.08

8. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Pk Mladost 11:21.30 275
100m: 1:15.25 1:15.25 300m: 4:06.24 1:26.58 500m: 7:01.16 1:27.50 700m: 9:56.18 1:27.61
200m: 2:39.66 1:24.41 400m: 5:33.66 1:27.42 600m: 8:28.57 1:27.41 800m: 11:21.30 1:25.12

9. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 12:23.93 211
100m: 1:25.71 1:25.71 300m: 4:35.38 1:34.51 500m: 7:44.58 1:34.57 700m: 10:55.07 1:35.56
200m: 3:00.87 1:35.16 400m: 6:10.01 1:34.63 600m: 9:19.51 1:34.93 800m: 12:23.93 1:28.86

Otvoreno/Open

1. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 SWC Orion 8:32.44 647
100m: 1:00.35 1:00.35 300m: 500m: 5:16.50 1:04.31 700m: 7:27.45 1:05.70
200m: 2:05.16 1:04.81 400m: 4:12.19 600m: 6:21.75 1:05.25 800m: 8:32.44 1:04.99

2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 SWC Orion 9:36.66 454
100m: 1:04.42 1:04.42 300m: 3:30.75 1:13.36 500m: 5:59.65 1:14.25 700m: 8:27.83 1:13.05
200m: 2:17.39 1:12.97 400m: 4:45.40 1:14.65 600m: 7:14.78 1:15.13 800m: 9:36.66 1:08.83

3. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 9:37.43 452
100m: 1:07.28 1:07.28 300m: 3:32.34 1:12.23 500m: 5:59.98 1:13.78 700m: 8:26.86 1:12.85
200m: 2:20.11 1:12.83 400m: 4:46.20 1:13.86 600m: 7:14.01 1:14.03 800m: 9:37.43 1:10.57

4. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 NEPTUN 9:38.76 449
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:34.07 1:12.39 500m: 6:02.73 1:14.20 700m: 8:29.13 1:12.64
200m: 2:21.68 1:13.99 400m: 4:48.53 1:14.46 600m: 7:16.49 1:13.76 800m: 9:38.76 1:09.63

5. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 9:40.28 446
100m: 1:09.90 1:09.90 300m: 3:35.99 1:14.02 500m: 5:59.51 1:12.77 700m: 8:26.13 1:13.39
200m: 2:21.97 1:12.07 400m: 4:46.74 1:10.75 600m: 7:12.74 1:13.23 800m: 9:40.28 1:14.15

6. JORDANOV, David 06 SWC Orion 10:08.07 387
100m: 1:06.30 1:06.30 300m: 3:36.83 1:15.97 500m: 6:14.47 1:19.51 700m: 8:51.05 1:18.49
200m: 2:20.86 1:14.56 400m: 4:54.96 1:18.13 600m: 7:32.56 1:18.09 800m: 10:08.07 1:17.02
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 34, Muški/M, 800m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 11:00.30 302
100m: 1:13.39 1:13.39 300m: 4:01.45 1:25.22 500m: 6:52.49 1:26.48 700m: 9:39.71 1:22.63
200m: 2:36.23 1:22.84 400m: 5:26.01 1:24.56 600m: 8:17.08 1:24.59 800m: 11:00.30 1:20.59

8. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 11:02.55 299
100m: 1:11.71 1:11.71 300m: 3:58.86 1:25.00 500m: 6:49.63 1:25.71 700m: 9:42.47 1:26.33
200m: 2:33.86 1:22.15 400m: 5:23.92 1:25.06 600m: 8:16.14 1:26.51 800m: 11:02.55 1:20.08

9. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Pk Mladost 11:21.30 275
100m: 1:15.25 1:15.25 300m: 4:06.24 1:26.58 500m: 7:01.16 1:27.50 700m: 9:56.18 1:27.61
200m: 2:39.66 1:24.41 400m: 5:33.66 1:27.42 600m: 8:28.57 1:27.41 800m: 11:21.30 1:25.12

10. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 12:23.93 211
100m: 1:25.71 1:25.71 300m: 4:35.38 1:34.51 500m: 7:44.58 1:34.57 700m: 10:55.07 1:35.56
200m: 3:00.87 1:35.16 400m: 6:10.01 1:34.63 600m: 9:19.51 1:34.93 800m: 12:23.93 1:28.86


